IPOM 2022
International Pool Meeting - Lifesaving
12 and 13 November 2022 - Antwerp

Event 124
13/11/2022 - 16:30

Men, 100m Manikin Carry with Fins

Open

Results Finals

Rank
Final A

Final B

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

ONoUA~WNE

LAWMAN, Samuel
VAN GRIEKEN, Rob
BOCKSTAELE, Shean
KNUTS, Aiko

BLABY, James
FORMANN, Brivael
BAELUS, Wouter
GOOSSENS, Torsten

JANSSEN, Nathan
ROSOLEN, Loris
VANLAER, Mathijs
ROEMEN, Yves
CROES, Matisse
WHEELER, Ryan
ABBEEL, Stef

DE SMEDT, Lander

YB

9% CRA
03 NED
01 BRC
06 STRC
97 CRA
04 LSC
87 BLITS
05 BRC
04 NED
05 LSC
06 STRC
06 NED
06 STRC
95 CRA
05 LDA
06 RCTAL

Time

48.50
50.81
52.10
52.37
53.61
54.29
54.35
56.09

54.75
54.96
55.09
55.25
55.60
56.10
58.99
1:02.04

PT

20,00
18,00
16,00
14,00
13,00
12,00
11,00
10,00

8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191
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